CIIE2

Appetizer

=ahHE AR VALY GRLEE- 257 - RBLE)

Abalone Jelly Fish & Chilled Chicken

g g WXBYAbE

Assorted Appetizer

it Vg ALY Y w3

Chilled Abalone

R K 757 DEE

Jelly Fish

EHAK Y ) B Zhkic At Y — 2T

Sliced Pork with Chili Garlic Sauce

ERBRBRE B O HWRR

Chinese Pickled Vegetables with Sour

W E v— X VORI Y — 25 1F

Preserved Duck's Egg

EHICE ALBOMWINEETY — A5

Chilled Chicken with Szechuan Pepper Sauce

HK B IR & 72 h iR

Chilled Chicken with Chili Sauce (Szechuan Style)

XBEA R BE % X

BBQ Pork

G A% A IR T X

Chinese Salad

ik (4-54)
Medium Dish

¥12,300

¥8,700

¥4,800

NG (2-34)
Small Dish

¥8,200

¥2,800

¥5,800

¥3,200

¥4,000

¥1,800

¥1,800

¥1,800

¥1,800

¥1,800

¥1,800



A—7" 15} - BT FRE

Soup, Stewed Pot & Crispy Rice

W] A v rsa=yad 1CUP  ¥4,600
FARR—Y — AN TA—T

Jack Cornish Fin Soup with Oyster Sauce

B A v ra=vy i aAVEBIDOXR—F 1CUP  ¥4,600

Jack Cornish Fin Soup with Crab Roe

FKEBY I—VR—7 1.CUP ¥800

Cream of Corn Soup

& (4-5%) NA(2-34)
Medium Dish Small Dish

fR F5 fflox—F ¥6,900  ¥4,600

Clear Soup with Abalone

BEBREE Y, A e Bk D X — 7 (BBERE) ¥4,500  ¥3,000
Hot & Sour Soup
K115 LEHEXDOR—T ¥4500  ¥3,000

Soup with Vegetables,Tofu & Dropped Egg

FRERRD SR o)l RE B A b EbR 15 ¥8,700  ¥5,800

Stewed Mixed Foods in a Pot with Very Spicy Sauce (Tingling)

SRR HTEHAY B FRHE ¥8,700  ¥5,800

Crackling Crunchy Rice with Mixture Food

TEEESRAT HBDEANY B2 TR ¥8,700  ¥5,800

Crackling Crunchy Rice with Sea Food



Seafood

KLHERH M

Yyl A

fusiES

BEREM

HRBA

HRBIER

RZHEIR

E AR

=R

HCEIR{

A XDIR{—

b
%
i
i

T (4-5%)

Medium Dish
A Lo EMERA A ¥13,800
Braised Abalone with Soy Sauce
ALHD I ) — LERAH ¥13,800
Braised Abalone with Cream Sauce
Fea b LMIOEAA ¥13,800
Braised Sea Cucumber & Abalone with Soy Sauce
F= 2 OEMFRA A ¥13,800
Braised Sea Cucumber with Soy Sauce
BNOREEFLD ¥8,700
Stir-Fried Crab Claws with Red Pepper
TAIVARDEY VD ¥7,800
Stir-Fried Squid with Shiso
K¥gE O HEERR R EETF D0 ¥8,700
Stir-Fried Prawns with Red Pepper
RKiFEDF )V — RAERAH ¥8,700
Braised Prawns with Chili Sauce
KiEZOEH DD ¥8,700

Stir-Fried Prawns with Black Bean

HBELH 2 —F vV ORBEETFDD ¥6,600

Stir-Fried Shrimps & Cashew-Nuts with Red Pepper

HBEDF Y Y —RE AR ¥6,600

Braised Shrimps with Chili Sauce

HE OEKRD D ¥6,600

Stir-Fried Shrimps,Vegetables & Ham

gx ¥6,000

Crab Meat with Egg Fu-Yong

N (2-34)
Small Dish

¥9,200

¥9,200

¥9,200

¥9,200

¥5,800

¥5,200

¥5,800

¥5,800

¥5,800

¥4,400

¥4,400

¥4,400

¥4,000



5R - B¥

Tofu, Vegetables

RES R

BRFE R

PSR

EHER

B ERE

e

AR SR I

Py K

WRELD R

Braised Tofu & Minced Meats with Chili Bean

BRFRE TR

Braised Tofu & Minced Meats (Very Spicy & Tingling)

T8 & #E DFIRE A S

Braised Tofu with Prawns

T L IR DA A

Braised Tofu with Crab Roe

T L BADIEREIA S

Braised Tofu with Crab

hHERD D

Stir-Fried Mixed Vegetables

T BEFE DIRREA

Braised Mixed Vegetables

B (FvrvE) obw

Stir-Fried Chinese Green Vegertables

BX (FvrvE) 027 ) —LEAH»

Braised Chinese Green Vegetables with Cream Sauce

i (4-5%)
Medium Dish

¥5,700

¥6,600

¥6,600

¥6,600

¥6,000

¥4,800

¥4,800

¥4,800

¥4,800

N (2-34)
Small Dish

¥3,800

¥4,400

¥4,400

¥4,400

¥4,000

¥3,200

¥3,200

¥3,200

¥3,200



FH - KA

Beef, Pork

A

B4R

B

KEHFRN

FABRA-H

PR

ISR A

EEX:2

i (4-54)

Medium Dish
FHROFA 4 R 2= — 21D ¥6,600
Stir-Fried Sliced Beef with Oyster Sauce
L v—< v OMY Y ¥6,600
Stir-Fried Shredded Beef & Green Pepper
HHN e BEMDOETEIASL ¥6,000
Shredded Beef & Bean Starch Noodles with Chili
47 4 VRO ILIEREERGA A ¥8,700
Stewed Fillet & Vegetables with Very Spicy Sauce (Tingling)
47 4 VROREFETFHD ¥8,700
Stir-Fried Fillet with Red Pepper
R & S —5 4 oMY Y o ¥6,000
Sauteed Shredded Pork & Sizechuan Pickled
R & % % =Y DA ¥6,000
Sauteed Sliced Pork & Cabbage with Chili Bean Paste
EEKE = — 2 A OFEK ¥6,000

Sweet & Sour Pork

N (2-34)
Small Dish

¥4,400

¥4,400

¥4,000

¥5,800

¥5,800

¥4,000

¥4,000

¥4,000



i - A

Duck, Chicken

AL REES

2N

Ke/NSRER

BRAEIh T

BERET

HRET

HREBH

ARL Y 7 BREEREEARD HRG T

Roasted Peking Duck's Skin

BARD 7 I VEBRREETD

Fried Chicken with Cumin & Red Pepper

BADEHT

Deep Fried Chicken

BADESLT HEEY — X590

Deep Fried Chicken with Sweet & Sour Soy Sauce

BRHE Y 2a—F VY OREEFHD

Stir-Fried Chicken & Cashew-Nuts with Red Pepper

BHROWRIGH

Stir-Fried Chicken with Miso

RADFRID D

Stir-Fried Chicken with Salt

614

6 pieces

HF# (4-54)
Medium Dish

¥6,600

¥6,600

¥6,600

¥6,000

¥6,000

¥6,000

¥12,000

N (2-3%)
Small Dish

¥4,400

¥4,400

¥4,400

¥4,000

¥4,000

¥4,000



Sl - 19

Noodles Soup, Fried Noodle

H % Bl

JIGERHH 4 Z

X BE5

ARG

i ]

R LB

&bl

E A8 ]

e A7l

HARRBRIG A b gk 21X (JH A F0)

Tan Tan Ramen

Pu)ilH-7s L 4 58

Szechuan Style Seasoned Chinese Noodles

B L BRER D2 1 (BRBREGRE)

Noodles Soup with Sour & Hot Pepper

FEFRIR T LMY Y KA O FEWIT 2 1T

Spicy Noodles Soup with Pork & Chinese Pickled Cabbage

HEAY 2T

Noodles Soup with Mixture Food (Meats,Seafood & Vegetables)

BEEAAY 2

Noodles Soup with Barbecue Pork

BFRAY 2T

Noodles Soup with Mixed Vegetables

BOEAVHZIE

Noodles Soup with Sea Food

VryvrazyvaDEREANY EEZIE

Noodles Soup with a Whole Jack Cornish Fin

hBEAYEEZ ZIT

Pan Fried Noodles with Mixture Food (Pork,Chicken,Seafood & Vegetables)

BRAVBEE 21T

Pan Fried Noodles with Vegetables

BDOEANYVBEZZIT

Pan Fried Noodles with Sea Food

¥2,400

¥3,200

¥3,000

¥2,400

¥2,400

¥2,400

¥2,400

¥3,200

¥9,200

¥2,400

¥2,400

¥3,200



b - B8

Dim Sum, Rice Dishes

hERE

BB F

INEESE

et

PkeEr

U8R

B R

-SRI aR

FE

Spring Rolls

BEse

Steamed Pork Dumpling

BERLET

Steamed Shrimp Dumpling

RARBH

Pan Fried Japanese Radish Cake

NEE

Steamed Shanghai Style Pork Dumpling

hEEZE L Y

Chinese Flower Shaped Bun

A Lw>S

Peach Shaped Steamed Bun Filled with Red Bean Paste

T EHPER

Fried Rice with Pork,Chinese Pickled Cabbage & Egg

IR

Fried Rice with Crab Meat & Egg

HEAY BH

Rice Gruel with Mixture Food (Meats,Seafood & Vegetables)

2K

2pieces

21&

2 pieces

21l

2 pieces

21l

2 pieces

212

2 pieces

1@

1 pieces

&

1 pieces

¥1,000

¥1,000

¥1,000

¥1,000

¥1,000

¥450

¥550

¥2,400

¥3,000

¥2,400



FH— }

Dessert

KER LR
IN—Y AV HFLER
Almond Jellies with Fruits
¥1,600
KNEEFFHICLVEDY 5

HEWRAET
EiABD 7Y v

Black Sesame Pudding
¥1,600

BEHUKR
NRAFOYTADY ¥ —_y }
Pineapple Sherbet

¥1,800

ZHoBTTOTY—
AT
WESY v

Matcha Pudding
¥1,800




